
ORDER OF FINISH - 18U PREMIER
1st Rock Gold Manetta

2nd Beverly Bandits Premier Conroy

3rd Mojo Danley Fisher Harkness

3rd Arizona Storm National Mathis

5th Georgia Impact Sampson Gusaeff

5th Beverly Bandits Premier Dorsey

7th Hotshots National Nelson

7th Georgia Impact Premier Caymol

9th NW Vandals Vasas Scott

9th Breakers Labs Carter

9th Lady Dukes Lamar

9th Bombers Lewis

13th Wildcats Weil

13th LLG DPS

13th USA Athletics Gold Rogers

13th BSC Bengals Briggs

17th Atlanta Vipers Gold Tamborra

17th Birmingham Thunderbolts Premier

17th Athletics  Jendro

17th So Cal Athletics Richardson

17th Select Fastpitch Jones

17th Washington Ladyhawks Gold Miller

17th Cal Nuggets Woods

17th Texas Sudden Impact Leach

25th Lady Magic Boykin

25th Ohana Tigers Quarles

25th Breakers Labs Bobby

25th California Cruisers Sievers

25th Newtown Rock Gold Garvey

25th NW Bullets Gold Campos

25th Strykers Esparza

25th LTG Henderson

33rd Explosion Premier

33rd Sorcerer Gabales Rodriguez

33rd So Cal Choppers Ashley

33rd PA Chaos Gold Spina

33rd Georgia Impact Caymol National

33rd Wildcats Chicago

33rd Team NC Hinde

33rd Arizona Suncats Campos

33rd Hotshots National Jones

33rd Top Gun National

33rd AASA Merrida

33rd Rhode Island Thunder National Lotti

33rd Sorcerer Ricks

33rd New Lenox Lightning Gold

33rd So Cal Choppers VC

33rd Unity National Betsa Hebert

49th Athletics Mercado SD Kubski AJ 

49th Illinois Chill Gold

49th Alabama Thunderbolts Sherman

49th Nemesis Elite Gold

49th Lady Dukes Sergio

49th Universal Fastpitch Gold Tatro

49th Sparks Softball

49th Jersey Intensity KOD Premier

49th Minnesota Renegades National

49th KC Peppers Wallace

49th Minnesota Force Powers

49th AASA Nelson Mortimer

49th Tri State Thunder Gold

49th Nebraska Gold National

49th SC Elite National Genovese

49th Select Fastpitch Alvarado

65th Texas Blaze United

65th Carolina Cardinals Chandler

65th Washington Angels

65th Prolific Vaughn

65th USA Athletics Embrey Mortensen

65th Sorcerer Bigley Everett

65th Firecrackers TJ

65th So Cal Choppers Fausett



ORDER OF FINISH - 18U PLATINUM

1st Atlanta Vipers Wiggins

2nd Colorado Stars - Sakamoto

3rd Rock Gold 18U Perantoni

3rd Wildcats Del campo

5th LADY DUKES CA - WATSON 18U

5th Mojo Pikas

7th Select Fastpitch 18U Chester

7th Az Hotshots Zamora/Solano

9th All American Mizuno- Casas

9th Tampa Mustangs Affrunti / Williams

9th Explosion Sanchez

9th Foothill Gold 18G Stinson

13th BSC Bengals Todoroki

13th Dirtdogs 18U Gold

13th Ruthless Olguin/Rosalez

13th Utah Fastpitch Club Korth

17th Ohana Tigers Gold Nor Cal

17th Lil Rebels Gordie/Vern

17th Washington Ladyhawks 18u Gonzalez

17th West Coast Lady Dukes

17th AZ Bombers WIlliams

17th KC Rebels National Ingle

17th WA Acers 18U Gold Anderton

17th All American Mizuno 18U Gold

25th I-5 softball 18u

25th NW Vandals Mac

25th Indiana Shockwaves Grayson/Carson

25th Colorado Angels Quimby 18 Gold

25th Hype Fastpitch 18G - Watson

25th Chicago Cheetahs Bowman

25th Fresno Force 18 Gold

25th Las Vegas Blast 18U

33rd California Storm 18u Troy

33rd Lady Sharks 18u Formosa

33rd USA Athletics 18u WC

33rd Team Idaho Dirtdogs

33rd TNT National Godard

33rd California Cruisers Caouette 2023

33rd So Cal Athletics 18U- Dave Lastrapes

33rd New Mexico Sundancers

33rd OHANA TIGERS- COLENZO(

33rd American Freedom 18U Platinum National

33rd Oregon Thunder Flores 18Gold

33rd California Thunder Levier-Milton

33rd Fusion 18U National Unruh/Greenwood

33rd Arizona Storm - Walding

33rd Mojo AZ Vela

33rd ROCK GOLD VA 18U

49th Washington Ladyhawks Gold Simpson

49th So Cal Athletics Aspeitia

49th Ohana Tigers Holloway/Contrera

49th Cal Panthers Premier

49th WILDCATS - AMAYA/JACOBSEN

49th NW Bullets-Campbell

49th 18U Explosion Flores

49th NW Grapettes 18u

49th Wisconsin Lightning 18U

49th Lady Dukes Fanelli

49th NorCal Bombers Gold

49th SoCal Athletics Tamai

49th Lady Hustle 18G -- Marshall

49th Sac Hitters - Hendrickson

49th SoCal Breakers Beddow/Wright

49th USA Premier National Team

65th SoCal Athletics-rivera/blanck

65th Firecrackers AZ-Brashear/Holland

65th Arizona Storm Westover

65th California Riptide

65th Nor Cal Blast 18U

65th Voodoo Rhinehart

65th Extreme 18u Orta(

65th NorCal Choppers 18u Castaneda/Martinez

65th California Thunder

65th So Cal Pumas Colon/Jimenez

65th AASA Clark

65th EC Bullets Morris

65th AASA Ayala 18U

65th Irvine Sting 18u Ota

65th Santa Ana Xtreme - Maquivi

65th So Cal Athletics Marinakis 23 National East



ORDER OF FINISH - 16U Premier
1st Sorcerer Gann

2nd Select Fastpitch Salazar McCoy

3rd BSC Bengals Briggs

3rd Birmingham Thunderbolts Premier Kaplan

5th Virginia Unity Johnson Ross

5th Texas Sudden Impact Jone

7th Wildcats Holcomb Knight Kingery

7th Georgia Impact Caymol

9th Texas Blaze United Robertson

9th I-5 Softball Snyder Fitz

9th AZ Storm National Appel

9th Tampa Mustangs Seymour

13th LTG Henderson

13th Georgia Impact Holcombe

13th LK Black Hawaii

13th Illinois Chill Gold

17th Universal Macias

17th Texas Riptide

17th Carolina Elite Fuestti

17th Jersey Intensity BOD

17th Birmingham Thunderbolts Premier Kemp

17th Beverly Bandits Premier Moran

17th Sox Fastpitch National

17th Beverly Bandits Premier Holloway

25th Beverly Bandits Futures Page

25th Ohio Hawks Joseforsky

25th Mojo 2024 Abernathy

25th Sparks Premeir Harvey

25th Empire Fastpitch Premier

25th Cal Nuggets Woods

25th Atlanta Vipers Gold Tamborra

25th Beverly bandits Premier Freeland

33rd Top Gun National MC

33rd BSC Bengals Greene

33rd Velocity National

33rd LLG Elite Corn

33rd Unity Smith

33rd Lady Magic Walling

33rd D1Vision Softball National

33rd California Grapettes McNair

33rd Mojo Sherrill

33rd Warrior Academy Gutierrez

33rd Wisconsin Lightning 2024

33rd Power Surge Berndes Trammell

33rd GA Impact Premier Maher

33rd Hotshots National Nelson

33rd Dirtdogs Vazquez

33rd NW Bullets Smith

49th USA Athletics Rogers Gunnar

49th Wildcats CHI TH

49th NW Vandals Trickel

49th Breakers Labs Gold Vega

49th So Cal Choppers Fausett

49th Rhode Island Thunder National Lotti

49th 5 Star Playmakers Siofele Mulipola

49th Ohana Tigers Quarles

49th Firecrackers Wallace

49th Texas Thunderbolts Premier Whiddon

49th 510 Pride Fastpitch J/F

49th AZ Storm Premier Captain Monte

49th Titans Buettner

49th Virginia Glory National Mertz Gagliardi

49th AASA McCafferty Novtiskie

49th So Cal Athletics Thomas Grimm Premier

65th BSC Bengals Nichols

65th I-5 Softball Fitz Boshae

65th Empire State Huskies National

65th PA Chaos National

65th Fury 2024 Premier Sewell

65th Prolific Fastpitch

65th Top Gun National JS

65th Carolina Cardinals Nationals Garner

65th Finesse Langlois DePaulis

65th WA Ladyhawks Seeley

65th AASA Bryson

65th Fury Premier Moyer Perry

65th Lady Dukes Lamar Vega

65th Nebraska Gond National Anderson

65th Cal Cruisers Caouette

65th Rogue FC Kaye 25/26



ORDER OF FINISH - 16U Platinum

1st Fusion 16u National Unruh/Hunt

2nd Utah Freakz 06

3rd Lil Rebels Gordie/TC

3rd Athletics Mercado SD 16U AJ/Stef

5th Georgia Impact Premier Sullivan

5th USA Athletics Rogers/Mathis 2025

7th Hotshots Walls/Bacon

7th CC Dirtdogs-Close

9th GTS 15U Elite

9th Ohana Tigers - Indian 2025

9th NW Bullets 16u Holden

9th Atlanta Vipers 07- Olofson/Maldonado

13th USA Explosion - Kloczko

13th KC Peppers 16u - Wallace

13th California Grapettes - Kapp

13th Wisconsin Lightning 2025

17th NW Grapettes - Wilson

17th LTG Lions 2025 Carda/Oliver

17th ILLINOIS STARS 16U PUSATERI

17th Firecrackers Leles Veasey

17th Utah Heat 06/07

17th Athletics Mercado Campbell/Gurrola

17th USA Athletics Turner

17th American Freedom Platinum National 2526

25th Texas Sudden Impact Oglesby

25th Carolina Cardinals Nationals 16u Sars

25th AASA Ayala 16u

25th Athletics Jendro/Messick

25th 16U Chicago Cheetahs Connolly

25th Washington Ladyhawks 16u Wicker

25th NW Bullets-Campbell

25th BSC Bengals Gurule

33rd Mojo 2025 Nelson

33rd CO Stars - deThouars 16G

33rd Hotshots Premier 16u Frederiksen

33rd KC Peppers 16u - Wallace

33rd Virginia Unity- Meadows/Spinogatti

33rd Cal Cruisers Smith 16U

33rd Chicago Cheetahs Coronado



33rd Wildcats Natividad

33rd Breakers Labs - Bobby 16u

33rd Arizona Storm 16U Sheehan

33rd Preps Academy 16U - Hansen/Crowder

33rd WA Angels 16U Gold-Jager

33rd Virginia Thunderbolts 2025

33rd Select Fastpitch 15U-Woebel

33rd Premier Fastpitch 16U 2022-2023

33rd Cobras HI

49th Mojo Az Meyers

49th Universal Fastpitch 16 Gold

49th Lady Hustle 16U Hennings/Ermitan

49th Nor Cal Blast 16U

49th Eagles Fastpitch 16U

49th Explosion Hagberg Black

49th Wildcats Chicago 16U MG

49th Rocky Mountain Thunder - Swank/McAllister

49th Wildcats Laufou/Hunter

49th AZ Storm Tull

49th Pure Fastpitch

49th New Lenox Lightning PT 16u

49th I-5 Softball Moreno

49th Firecrackers Vines 16u

49th 16U Explosion Flores

49th ROCK GOLD VA 16U

65th Impact Gold Premier - Herrera

65th Futures-Chilson

65th So Cal Athletics Marinakis/Jaquish 24 National East

65th Wildcats-Frazier

65th So Cal Athletics Jaquish 16u National Team

65th Cal Panthers - Barber

65th Athletics Mercado Garcia

65th MCLV Elite Young

65th Oregon Blaze 16U - Boynay

65th Wildcats-Roman

65th CO Angels 16U Waller/Hendrian

65th NM Sundancers 16U 2023

65th 805

65th Diamond Dusters 16U

65th Ohana Tigers - Quarles/Indian 2024

65th So Cal Choppers Ashley-McAnany 16U

65th Minnesota Renegades 16U National - Buckman

65th Finch's Aces 16U National

65th Hawaii Strikers



65th USA Athletics Phillips

65th Clutch Up Softball Academy

65th California Storm Norman/King

65th Utah Avalanche 16U- Sky

65th Dallas Ruthless 16U

65th Minnesota Renegades 16U National

65th I-5 Ventura Delgado/Williams

65th LTG Carda/Rubalcava

65th Sorcerer 16u Wynne


